

Collins Communications

Over three decades ago, Collins Communications began their relationship with Robertson Banking Company. The company was seeking a financial institution that could keep their deposits safe and guide them if they had questions. Throughout the years of their family-owned business, each generation formed lasting relationships with the employees of Robertson Banking Company. It became clear the personal touch and family atmosphere is what made them continue doing business with Robertson Banking Company. Recently, Collins Communications transitioned leadership to the next family generation. "Kristi Parker walked my son Brad and I through a partner buyout of Collins Communications. The process would have been complicated if it were not for Kristi taking us through the required steps," said President of Collins Communications Tim Collins. "From the President, to the loan officers, to the tellers, every employee is eager to treat you like family."